
Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików
Kielce

29-30.10.2022 M-46 

TYMIŃSKI

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 21 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
ŻEBROWSKI

KARIMOV

V38

Name

TYMIŃSKI

STAWIARZ

10 - 00s1 [3:00]

ROSA
00 - 10 [0:56]

STAWIARZ

KOBRYŃ
00 - 10 [1:48] 00s1 - 01 [3:27] 

00s2 - 11s1 [2:44]

MUNIZ ACOSTA 

00 - 10 [2:08]

7 DOMINIK SZOŁTEK
LBU/UKS 11 Zielona Góra 

1 JAKUB MUNIZ ACOSTA
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

2 ŁUKASZ ROSA
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

3 ANDRZEJ POLETAJEW
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

3 MAKSYMILIAN TYMIŃSKI
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

5 SAMUEL STAWIARZ
MLP/TS MOSiR Bochnia 
KONRAD ZDANOWSKI
MAZ/UKJ ARCUS W-WA 
OLIWER KOBRYŃ
SLA/KS AZS AWF Katowice 

29
ŻEBROWSKI RAFAŁ
LDZ/UKS Arashi Łódź 

STAWIARZ SAMUEL
MLP/TS MOSiR Bochnia 

33

39

41

POLETAJEW ANDRZEJ
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

KOBRYŃ OLIWER
SLA/KS AZS AWF Katowice 

34

JÓZEFOWICZ

KOŚ

SZOŁTEK

ZDANOWSKI
00 - 10 [2:13] 

ZDANOWSKI KONRAD

00s2 - 10s1 [4:16] 

SZOŁTEK DOMINIK
LBU/UKS 11 Zielona Góra 

35

40

42
ZDANOWSKI KONRAD
MAZ/UKJ ARCUS W-WA 

36

V37

STAWIARZ SAMUEL

1

TYMIŃSKI MAKSYMILIAN
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

2

ŻEBROWSKI RAFAŁ
LDZ/UKS Arashi Łódź 

17

30
KARIMOV MUKHAMMADEKHSON
SLA/KSJ Czechowice-Dz. 

31

JÓZEFOWICZ MARCEL

GĄBKA JAKUB
K-P/GKS Olimpia Grudz. 

LBL/UKS JT Modliborzyce 

32
KOŚ BARTOSZ
PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

- [] 

- [] 

00 - 10 {0:07] 

10 - 00 [0:31] 

00s2 - 11s1 [1:43] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [546:05] 

00s3 - 11 [2:25] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

- [] 

ŻEBROWSKI

STAWIARZ

00s2 - 01 [3:00] 

3

STAWIARZ SAMUEL
MLP/TS MOSiR Bochnia 

4

FISTEK SZYMON

SKRAJNY FILIP
DSL/MKS Juvenia Wrocław 

MAZ/IKIZAMA JK W-WA 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

SKRAJNY

25

LUBASZKA

01s3 - 10 [2:19] 

KOBRYŃ

ROSA
00 - 10 [2:03]

5

LUBASZKA GRZEGORZ
MAZ/UKS Mokotovia W-WA 

6

TIMMERMANS ERYK

KOBRYŃ OLIWER
MLP/UKS Judo Kraków 

SLA/KS AZS AWF Katowice 

19

4

29

13

20

- [] 

KOBRYŃ

KARIMOV

- [] 

7

KARIMOV MUKHAMMADEKHSON
SLA/KSJ Czechowice-Dz. 

8

ROSA ŁUKASZ
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

ROSA

26

00s2 - 01 [3:37] 

37

TYMIŃSKI
11 - 01s2 [4:42]

10 - 00s1 [2:26] 

SZOŁTEK

10 - 00s1 [0:49] 

SZOŁTEK

POLETAJEW
00 - 10 [1:04]

MUNIZ ACOSTA
10 - 00s1 [3:15]

9

SZOŁTEK DOMINIK
LBU/UKS 11 Zielona Góra 

10

IWANICKI MICHAŁ

LITKOWSKI MATEUSZ
MAZ/UKS HACHI JUDO W-WA 

SLA/MKS PM Katowice 

21

2

31

15

18

- [] 

IWANICKI

GĄBKA

00 - 10 [1:11] 

11

GĄBKA JAKUB
LBL/UKS JT Modliborzyce 

12

JÓZEFOWICZ MARCEL

POLETAJEW ANDRZEJ
K-P/GKS Olimpia Grudz. 

ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

POLETAJEW

27

MUNIZ ACOSTA

10s1 - 00 [1:34] 

MUNIZ ACOSTA

ZDANOWSKI
10 - 00 [0:05]

13

MUNIZ ACOSTA JAKUB
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

14

KOŚ BARTOSZ

JÓŹWIAK GRACJAN
PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

DSL/MKS Juvenia Wrocław 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

KOŚ

ZDANOWSKI

- [] 

15

ZDANOWSKI KONRAD
MAZ/UKJ ARCUS W-WA 

16

STARCK PIOTR
MAZ/UKJ Ryś W-WA 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

STARCK

28

11 - 00 [1:34] 

38

POLETAJEW
00s2 - 01 [3:00]

10 - 00 [0:15] 

43

ROSA ŁUKASZ

00s2 - 10s1 [6:34]

A 

JAKUB 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e POLETAJEW 

ANDRZEJ 

TYMIŃSKI 
MAKSYMILIAN 

S.
Fu

ks
 

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 
MUNIZ ACOSTA JAKUB

MLP/TS MOSiR Bochnia 

MAZ/UKJ ARCUS W-WA 

TYMIŃSKI MAKSYMILIAN
ZPM/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

B 


